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2020/08/09 ISKHI4EE 0.450 km ._._.
04 2020/08/09 11:30 . ......

L—2 BiAtaREFMAE 14:09:13

Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime = [5E7]
65 41.039 +0.608 14:56:38.598
(4-2) F—L T&Y 66 1:38.726 +58.295 14:58:17.324
1 45.004 +4.573 14:10:56.477 67 43.528 +3.097 14:59:00.852
40.945 +0.514 14:11:37.422 68 40.770 +0.339 14:59:41.622
3 40.990 +0.559 14:12:18.412 69 1:31.771 +51.340 15:01:13.393
4 40.770 +0.339 14:12:59.182 70 43.661 +3.230 15:01:57.054
5 40.475 +0.044 14:13:39.657 71 40.815 +0.384 15:02:37.869
6 40.804 +0.373 14:14:20.461 72 40.468 +0.037 15:03:18.337
7 40.532 +0.101 14:15:00.993 73 40.431 15:03:58.768
8 40.434 +0.003 14:15:41.427 74 40.982 +0.551 15:04:39.750
9 40.454 +0.023 14:16:21.881 75 40.491 +0.060 15:05:20.241
10 41.063 +0.632 14:17:02.944 76 41.438 +1.007 15:06:01.679
11 40.646 +0.215 14:17:43.590 77 40.458 +0.027 15:06:42.137
12 41.457 +1.026  14:18:25.047 78 40.597 +0.166  15:07:22.734
13 40.652 +0.221 14:19:05.699 79 43.89 +3.465 15:08:06.630
14 40.455 +0.024  14:19:46.154 80 40.705 +0.274 15:08:47.335
15 40.708 +0.277 14:20:26.862 81 40.531 +0.100 15:09:27.866
16 40.556 +0.125 14:21:07.418 82 40.835 +0.404 15:10:08.701
17 40.497 +0.066  14:21:47.915 83 40.834 +0.403  15:10:49.535
18 40.790 +0.359 14:22:28.705 84 40.691 +0.260 15:11:30.226
19 1:37.367 +56.936 14:24:06.072 85 1:33.356 +52.925 15:13:03.582
20 43.483 +3.052  14:24:49.555 86 43.859 +3.428  15:13:47.441
21 41.313 +0.882 14:25:30.868 87 41.831 +1.400 15:14:29.272
22 41.286 +0.855  14:26:12.154 88 40.810 +0.379  15:15:10.082
23 41.122 +0.691 14:26:53.276 89 40.814 +0.383 15:15:50.896
24 41.033 +0.602 14:27:34.309 90 40.733 +0.302 15:16:31.629
25 41.166 +0.735  14:28:15.475 91 40.973 +0.542 15:17:12.602
26 40.757 +0.326 14:28:56.232 92 40.872 +0.441 15:17:53.474
27 41.352 +0.921 14:29:37.584 93 41.080 +0.649 15:18:34.554
28 40.843 +0.412 14:30:18.427 94 41.307 +0.876 15:19:15.861
29 41.225 +0.794 14:30:59.652 95 41.219 +0.788 15:19:57.080
30 41.950 +1.519  14:31:41.602 96 41.123 +0.692  15:20:38.203
31 41.250 +0.819 14:32:22.852 97 40.736 +0.305 15:21:18.939
32 41.625 +1.194 14:33:04.477 98 40.742 +0.311 15:21:59.681
33 40.980 +0.549  14:33:45.457 9 41.062 +0.631  15:22:40.743
34 40.843 +0.412 14:34:26.300 100 41.113 +0.682 15:23:21.856
35 41.122 +0.691 14:35:07.422 101 40.987 +0.556 15:24:02.843
36 40.746 +0.315 14:35:48.168 102 40.977 +0.546 15:24:43.820
37 41.102 +0.671 14:36:29.270 103 41.037 +0.606 15:25:24.857
38 41.288 +0.857 14:37:10.558 104 40.857 +0.426 15:26:05.714
39 41.276 +0.845 14:37:51.834 105 2:00.954 +1:20.523 15:28:06.668
40 41.080 +0.649 14:38:32.914 106 43.642 +3.211 15:28:50.310
41 41.020 +0.589 14:39:13.934 107 40.906 +0.475 15:29:31.216
42 41.540 +1.109 14:39:55.474 108 40.612 +0.181 15:30:11.828
43 41.388 +0.957 14:40:36.862 109 41.245 +0.814 15:30:53.073
44 1:35.561 +55.130 14:42:12.423 110 41.574 +1.143 15:31:34.647
45 43.677 +3.246 14:42:56.100 111 41.671 +1.240 15:32:16.318
46 43.550 +3.119 14:43:39.650 112 40.566 +0.135 15:32:56.884
47 41.060 +0.629 14:44:20.710 113 40.820 +0.389 15:33:37.704
48 41.013 +0.582 14:45:01.723 114 40.817 +0.386 15:34:18.521
49 41.139 +0.708 14:45:42.862 115 40.676 +0.245 15:34:59.197
50 40.656 +0.225 14:46:23.518 116 41.667 +1.236 15:35:40.864
51 40.982 +0.551 14:47:04.500 117 40.688 +0.257 15:36:21.552
52 40.721 +0.290 14:47:45.221 118 40.792 +0.361 15:37:02.344
53 41.137 +0.706 14:48:26.358 119 40.964 +0.533 15:37:43.308
54 41.079 +0.648 14:49:07.437 120 40.824 +0.393 15:38:24.132
55 41.000 +0.569 14:49:48.437 121 40.868 +0.437 15:39:05.000
56 41.113 +0.682 14:50:29.550 122 41.037 +0.606 15:39:46.037
57 41.607 +1.176 14:51:11.157 123 40.692 +0.261 15:40:26.729
58 40.870 +0.439 14:51:52.027 124 40.917 +0.486 15:41:07.646
59 40.963 +0.532 14:52:32.990
60 40.985 +0.554 14:53:13.975
61 40.858 +0.427 14:53:54.833
62 40.740 +0.309 14:54:35.573
63 40.899 +0.468 14:55:16.472
64 41.087 +0.656 14:55:57.559
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